
Request for Proposal – Submitted Proposals
Title: Telephone System Updated: 11/18/2014, 10:45 am
Due Date & Time: November 17, 2014 2:00 PM

Firm Name Contact Mailing Address City, State, Zip Phone
Number

Fax
Number

Contact E-mail

RingCentral Jason Uslan 1400 Fashion Island Blvd 7th

Floor
San Mateo, CA 94404 303-835-0528 303-835-0528 Jason.uslan@ringcentral.com

Integra Brian Johnson 1201 NE Lloyd Blvd Ste 750 Portland OR 97232 503-444-6824 503-943-3183 bejohnson@integratelecom.com

Cerium Networks Don Walde 6600 SW 105th Ave Ste 170 Beaverton OR 97008 509-536-8647 swalde@ceriumnetworks.com

Structured Communication
Systems, Inc

Casey Richmond 12901 SE 97th Ave Ste 400 Clackamas OR 97015 503-513-4602 crichmond@structured.com

Frontier Business Edge Steve Clark 20575 NW Von Neumann Beaverton OR 97006 503-667-9784 Steven.clark2@ftr.com

Reallinx Josh Dickinson 101 W Renner Rd Ste 180 Richardson TX 75082 512-692-9020 775-587-8163 jdickinson@reallinx.com

Interdev Lewis Wilkinson 2650 Holcomb Bridge Rd
Ste 310

Alpharetta GA 30022 678-672-1506 678-672-1507 lwilkinson@interdev.com

Simple Signal Shannon Martin 34232 Pacific Coast Hwy Ste
E

Dana Point CA 92629 805-335-2401 805-335-2404 shannon@simplesignal.com

Jive Jim Horalek 1275 W 1600 N Orem UT 84606 925-309-7049 866-372-5429 ddeluce@getjive.com


